Event:
Track:

Report:

USF2000 Grand Prix of St Petersburg
St Petersburg Street Circuit

Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

Round 16 / 17
1.8 mile(s)

USF2000 Championship

October 24, 2020
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SP Car
1 44
2 12
3 10
4 22
5 3
6 6
7 21
8 23
9 4
10 2
11 5
12 40
13 16
14 8
15 11
16 1
17 9
18 24
19 20
20 7
21 18
(R) Rookie

Driver Name

Brooks, Christian (R)
Porto, Kiko (R)
Shields, Cameron
Barrichello, Eduardo
Gold, Reece
Rasmussen, Christian
Sundaramoorthy, Yuven
Round-Garrido, Matt
d'Orlando, Michael
Green, Josh (R)
Brichacek, Wyatt (R)
Miller, Jack William
Pierson, Josh (R)
Dupell, Kyle

Molina, Gil (R)
Campbell, Prescott (R)
Siegel, Nolan

Myers, Michael (R)
Sikes, Simon (R)
Bogle, Christian
Garg, Bijoy (R)

Time

01:11.9662
01:12.1101
01:12.3281
01:12.3775
01:12.3990
01:12.4688
01:12.4741
01:12.5286
01:12.6197
01:12.8220
01:12.8583
01:13.0036
01:13.0394
01:13.2818
01:13.2860
01:12.9423
01:13.3058
01:13.3736
01:13.1044
01:13.4530
01:13.5318

Pursuant to Rule 8.5.7, Cars 1, 20, and 18 penalized two starting positions.

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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